阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

b) Server module for OAD firmware upgrades
c) Required for OAD ability
ORdERInG InFORmATIOn
Coordinator Z100S1*FC
Router Z100S1*FR
End Device Z100S1*FE
Commissioner Z100S1*FM
Coordinator Z040S1*FC
Router Z040S1*FR
End Device Z040S1*FE
Commissioner Z040S1*FM
* = A  for integrated antenna; U for u.FL
connector (external antenna)
Development Kit – External antenna SDK-Z100S1UF
Development Kit -  Integrated antenna SDK-Z100S1AF
Development Kit – External antenna, CE SDK-Z040S1UF
Development Kit -  Integrated antenna, CE SDK-Z040S1AF
Development Kit – External antenna OAD SDK-Z100S1UF-M
Development Kit -  Integrated antenna OAD SDK-Z100S1AF-M
Development Kit – External antenna, CE, OAD SDK-Z040S1UF-M
Development Kit -  Integrated antenna, CE, OAD SDK-Z040S1AF-M
Development Kit include one Coordinator module, two router modules and two end
devices.
ZB2430 supports ZigBee’s MESH architecture.
Each system consists of a Coordinator, Router,